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Soups

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

Pasta

4-CHEESE MAC CHEESE WITH
HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN
TENDERS

Mains
BOURBON STREET STEAK
Main Courses

RIBS

Fish

HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS

Tiids

KID MACARONI CHEESE

fippelizer
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN
WINGS

ﬂl i. SF [ ] l.l.
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Chicken Wings
WINGS

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

$3.7

$12.5

$15.3

$12.3

$5.0

$10.6

$8.0

$2.4

Popular Products

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN

THE CLASSIC COMBO

Wraps 1ind Tacos

CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP

Popular Ttems

BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER
CHEESE DIP

Sweet Desserts

BROWNIE BITES

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER

Street tiids

KID FRIED SHRIMP

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Tan favs

QUESADILLA BURGER

Pasta&Amp;Comma;

$12.0

Tce Cream Sandwich Combos

$14.5

$9.3

$7.3

$1.0

$10.8

$6.0

$8.0

$10.5

Seafood &fimp;dmp; More

3-CHEESE CHICKEN CAVATAPPI

$12.0
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&Ectras In Our Order

SIDE GREEN GODDESS WEDGE

SALAD

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Burgers
CLASSIC BURGER
ALL-DAY BRUNCH BURGER

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches
CLUBHOUSE GRILLE

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

SHRIMP WONTON STIR-FRY
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP

Side Dishes

CRUNCHY ONION RINGS

$5.5

$9.0
$11.0

$3.0
$8.3

$10.5

$10.0

$11.5
$12.9

$15.0

SIDE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $2.0

Dessert

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN

BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE

$5.8
$5.5

Tiid's Menii

KID CHEESY BREAD PIZZA
KID ONE CHEESEBURGER

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
FRESH BREWED COFFEE

Ribs & Steaks

60Z TOP SIRLOIN
80Z TOP SIRLOIN

Clock %ids Corner
KID CORN DOG
KID GRILLED CHEESE

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP
CHILI

Drinks
BEER

GALLON SWEET TEA
GALLON ICED TEA

Chicken

BOURBON STREET CHICKEN
SHRIMP

CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET

BONELESS WINGS

Uncategorized

KID CHICKEN TENDERS

$6.0
$5.0

$2.8
$2.8

$12.0
$15.0

$5.0
$5.0

$3.0
$3.0

$13.0

$9.3
$10.5

$5.0



fipplebee’s Grill Menu

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE DESSERT
SHOOTER

CEDAR GRILLED SALMON $13.6

Fire-Grilled Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CORN BREAD

$2.5

SALAD $10.0
CRISPY CHICKEN CORNBREAD $11.0
SALAD ’
GRILLED SHRIMP AVOCADO $11.0
GRAPEFRUIT SALAD ’
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO $10.0

GRAPEFRUIT SALAD

Tire-Grilled & Chef Selections
SHRIMP ‘N PARMESAN SIRLOIN $18.0
HALF RACK DOUBLE-GLAZED

BABY-BACK RIBS $13.0
DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY-BACK

$18.0
RIBS
CEDAR-GRILLED SALMON $13.6

These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

CHICKEN

APPETIZER

BURGER

TUNA STEAK

&Etras

SIDE CRISPY CHEDDAR BACON
POTATOES

SIDE 4 CHEESE MAC CHEESE $3.0
SIDE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $3.7
SIDE FIRE-GRILLED VEGGIES $3.0

$2.0

SIDE GARLICKY GREEN BEANS

Catering

DOUBLE CRUNCH WINGS
CHICKEN TENDERS (APPETIZER)
CHICKEN TENDERS (ENTREE)

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES PER
PERSON

COLE SLAW PER PERSON

Salads

ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

SIDE HOUSE SALAD

p . BREWED ICED TEA
W

= POMEGRANATE, KIWI)
REGULAR, KIWI, POMEGRANATE)
STRAWBERRY) FULL SIZE
BROWNIE, OREO, CHOCOLATE,

SIDE CAESAR SALAD
FLAVORED ICED TEAS
(MANGO,
FLAVORED LEMONADES (MANGO,
RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY,
DECADENT SHAKES (OREO
COOKIE, CHOCOLATE,
DECADENT SHAKES (SALTED
CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE NUT
STRAWBERRY, VANILLA) SHORTY
SWEET TEA

$2.0

$38.0
$30.0
$30.0

$1.5

$1.5

$10.5
$10.5
$25.0
$10.3

$3.7
$3.7

$2.8

$2.9

$2.8

$3.3

$3.0

$2.8
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7ipplebee’s Grill
990 Providence Hwy, 02081,
Walpole, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -24:00
Tuesday 11:00 -24:00
Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -24:00
Friday 11:00 -01:00
Saturday 11:00 -01:00
Sunday 11:00 -24:00
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