





https://menulist.menu 990 Providence Hwy, 02081, Walpole, US, United States +15086607628 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/en-us/ma/walpole/990-providencehwy.-81076











Soups		Popular Products	
TOMATO BASIL SOUP	\$3.7	FIESTA LIME CHICKEN	\$12.0
Pasta		Ice Cream Sandwich Combos	
4-CHEESE MAC CHEESE WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN	\$12.5	THE CLASSIC COMBO	\$14.5
TENDERS		<b>Wraps And Tacos</b>	
Mains		CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP	\$9.3
BOURBON STREET STEAK	\$15.3	Popular Items	
Main Courses		BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER CHEESE DIP	\$7.3
RIBS		3.1.2.52 J.:	
Fish		Sweet Desserts	
HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS	<b>\$12.3</b>	BROWNIE BITES	\$1.0
A/9 I		Entrees - Chicken	
Kids	<b>05.0</b>	CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$10.8
KID MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.0	Street Kids	
Appetizer		KID FRIED SHRIMP	\$6.0
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS	\$10.6	RID FRIED SHRIMP	φ0.0
Will Co		Dips	
Mexican Specialities		SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.0	Fan Favs	
Chicken Wings		QUESADILLA BURGER	\$10.5
WINGS		Pasta&AmpComma;	
Hot Drinks		Seafood & Amp; Amp; More	
HOT TEA	\$2.4	3-CHEESE CHICKEN CAVATAPPI	\$12.0

17	THE PERSON NAMED IN
	1

Extras In Our Order		Kid's Menü	
SIDE GREEN GODDESS WEDGE	\$5.5	KID CHEESY BREAD PIZZA	\$6.0
SALAD	Ψ0.0	KID ONE CHEESEBURGER	\$5.0
Restaurant Category		Coffee	
DESSERT		DECAF COFFEE	\$2.8
		FRESH BREWED COFFEE	\$2.8
Burgers		FRESH BREWED COFFEE	<b>\$2.0</b>
CLASSIC BURGER	\$9.0	Ribs & Steaks	
ALL-DAY BRUNCH BURGER	\$11.0	60Z TOP SIRLOIN	\$12.0
O1		80Z TOP SIRLOIN	\$15.0
Snacks			
CHIPS SALSA	\$3.0	Clock Kids Corner	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.3	KID CORN DOG	\$5.0
Sandwiches		KID GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.0
ounuvines			
CLUBHOUSE GRILLE	\$10.5	Ingredients Used	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$10.0	SHRIMP	
		CHILI	
Seafood			
SHRIMP WONTON STIR-FRY	\$11.5	<b>Drinks</b>	
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP	\$12.9	BEER	
		GALLON SWEET TEA	\$3.0
Side Dishes		GALLON ICED TEA	\$3.0
CRUNCHY ONION RINGS	\$15.0	01 • .1	
SIDE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$2.0	Chicken	
Dessert		BOURBON STREET CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$13.0
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN	¢E 0	CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET	\$9.3
BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE	\$5.8 \$5.5	BONELESS WINGS	\$10.5
BLUE RIBBUN BRUWNIE	φυ.5	<i>a</i>	
		Uncategorized	

**KID CHICKEN TENDERS** 

\$5.0

V STORY	No. of the last

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE DESSERT SHOOTER	\$2.5	SIDE GARL	LICKY GREEN BEANS	\$2.0
CEDAR GRILLED SALMON	\$13.6	Caterin	$\boldsymbol{g}$	
Fire-Grilled Salads		DOUBLE C	RUNCH WINGS	\$38.0
•		CHICKEN 1	TENDERS (APPETIZER)	\$30.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CORN BREAD SALAD	\$10.0	CHICKEN 1	TENDERS (ENTREE)	\$30.0
CRISPY CHICKEN CORNBREAD SALAD	\$11.0	GARLIC MASHED POTATOES PER PERSON		\$1.5
GRILLED SHRIMP AVOCADO GRAPEFRUIT SALAD	\$11.0	COLE SLAW PER PERSON		\$1.5
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO GRAPEFRUIT SALAD	\$10.0	Salads		
CITAL ELITOTI GALAD		ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD		\$10.5
Fire-Grilled & Chef Select	ions	ORIENTAL SALAD	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.5
SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN	\$18.0	CAESAR S	ALAD	\$25.0
HALF RACK DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY-BACK RIBS	\$13.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD		\$10.3
DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY-BACK RIBS	\$18.0	SIDE HOUSE SALAD		\$3.7
CEDAR-GRILLED SALMON	\$13.6	SIDE CAESAR SALAD		\$3.7
These Types Of Dishes Ar	e	Beveraç	ges	
Being Served			BREWED ICED TEA	\$2.8
			FLAVORED ICED TEAS	40.0
CHICKEN			(MANGO, POMEGRANATE, KIWI)	\$2.9
APPETIZER		FLAVORED	LEMONADES (MANGO,	
BURGER		RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, REGULAR, KIWI, POMEGRANATE)		\$2.8
TUNA STEAK		•	Γ SHAKES (OREO	
Extras		COOKIE, C	HOCOLATE, RRY) FULL SIZE	\$3.3
SIDE CRISPY CHEDDAR BACON POTATOES	\$2.0	DECADENT SHAKES (SALTED CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE NUT BROWNIE, OREO, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA) SHORTY		\$3.0
SIDE 4 CHEESE MAC CHEESE	\$3.0			, = 1 •
SIDE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$3.7	SWEET TEA		\$2.8
SIDE FIRE-GRILLED VEGGIES	\$3.0			



### Applebee's Grill

990 Providence Hwy, 02081, Walpole, US, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -24:00 Friday 11:00 -01:00 Saturday 11:00 -01:00 Sunday 11:00 -24:00 **⊉**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu